
Where to submit your letters of 
Opposition 

Please use the following list (formulated in order of importance) as a resource for 
emailing your letters. The city will be voting on SEDA as early as next month, 
though a date has not yet been set. We are calling for all who oppose to draft a 
letter of opposition and submit via email to the following representatives ASAP: 
	 

☐County Board of Supervisors 

District 4: Buddy Mendes district4@fresnocountyca.gov  
	 District 5: Nathan Magsig district5@fresnocountyca.gov 

	 District 1: Brian Pacheco district1@fresnocountyca.gov 
	 District 2: Steve Brandau district2@fresnocountyca.gov  
	 District 3: Sal Quintero district3@fresnocountyca.gov  

☐City Council Members 
	 District 5: Luis Chavez luis.chavez@fresno.gov 

	 District 1: Annalisa Perea: annalisa.perea@fresno.gov  
	 District 2: Mike Karbassi mike.karbassi@fresno.gov  
	 District 3: Miguel Arias miguel.arias@fresno.gov  
	 District 4 Tyler Maxwell tyler.maxwell@fresno.gov  
	 District 6: Garry Bredefeld garry.bredefeld@fresno.gov  
	 District 7: Nelson Esparza nelson.esparza@fresno.gov


☐Mayor 
Jerry Dyer: mayor@fresno.gov  



☐ County Department of Public Works and Planning 
Bernard Jimenez: bjimenez@fresnocountyca.gov 


☐ City Planning Department & Commissioners 
Jennifer Clark: jennifer.clark@fresno.com  

	 Janice Monroe (on behalf of commissioners below): janice.Monroe@fresno.gov 


Brad Hardie 
Peter Vang 

Monica Diaz  
Kathy Bray 

Haley Wagner


David Criner

Jacqueline Lyday 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